
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00034

01/12/2
023

ARBONA, 
KIMBERLY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ARBONA, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00037

01/12/2
023

BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00042

01/12/2
023

BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BRIGGS, TERESA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00011

01/12/2
023

BURRIS, JAMES 
AARON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURRIS, JAMES AARON

ASSAULT AND/OR BATTERY ON 
MEDICAL CARE PROVIDER (AFC 
2+) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00039

01/12/2
023

CHUPCO-LUNA, 
BETTIE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CHUPCO-LUNA, BETTIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00035

01/12/2
023

COBURN, ERIC Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
COBURN, ERIC

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00031

01/12/2
023

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK vs. COPELIN, TY ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00031

01/12/2
023

COPELIN, TY ALAN Defendant
COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK vs. COPELIN, TY ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00033

01/12/2
023

CORBITT, TYLER 
DEAN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CORBITT, TYLER DEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00041

01/12/2
023

DANIEL, HEATHER 
DAWN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00008

01/12/2
023

GUARDADO, 
MELISSA Plaintiff

GUARDADO, MELISSA vs. 
KELTNER, BRADYN

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00005

01/12/2
023

HEATH, MICHAEL J Defendant
HUTCHINSON REGIONAL 
MEDICAL vs. HEATH, 
MICHAEL J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00005

01/12/2
023

HUTCHINSON REGIONAL 
MEDICAL Plaintiff

HUTCHINSON REGIONAL 
MEDICAL vs. HEATH, 
MICHAEL J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00008

01/12/2
023

KELTNER, 
BRADYN Defendant

GUARDADO, MELISSA vs. 
KELTNER, BRADYN

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00008

01/12/2
023

LEACH, KEVIN 
DONALD Defendant

PAULSON, JANNA DENISE vs. 
LEACH, KEVIN DONALD

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00040

01/12/20
23

LUNA, JOEL Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LUNA, JOEL
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00032

01/12/20
23

MCCOY, DONNIE 
LEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE 
LEE JR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00008

01/12/20
23

PAULSON, JANNA 
DENISE Plaintiff

PAULSON, JANNA DENISE vs. LEACH, 
KEVIN DONALD

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00036

01/12/20
23

WEEMS, JUSTIN Defendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WEEMS, JUSTIN
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00032

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE 
LEE JR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00033

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORBITT, TYLER 
DEAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00034

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ARBONA, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00035

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COBURN, ERIC
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00036

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WEEMS, JUSTIN
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00037

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00038

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOOD, KEISHA
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00039

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CHUPCO-LUNA, 
BETTIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00040

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LUNA, JOEL
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00041

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DANIEL, HEATHER 
DAWN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00042

01/12/20
23

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2023-00038 01/12/2023
WOOD, 
KEISHA Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOOD, KEISHA MONEY JUDGMENT
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