Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023-	01/12/2	ARBONA,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00034	023	KIMBERLY Defendant	ARBONA, KIMBERLY	
Kay	SC-2023-	01/12/2	BRIGGS,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00037	023	CHRISTOPHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00042	01/12/2 023	BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00011	01/12/2 023	BURRIS, JAMES AARON <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURRIS, JAMES AARON	ASSAULT AND/OR BATTERY ON MEDICAL CARE PROVIDER (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay	SC-2023-	01/12/2	CHUPCO-LUNA,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00039	023	BETTIE Defendant	CHUPCO-LUNA, BETTIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00035	01/12/2 023	COBURN, ERIC Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COBURN, ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	01/12/2	COMMUNITY NATIONAL	COMMUNITY NATIONAL	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00031	023	BANK Plaintiff	BANK vs. COPELIN, TY ALAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00031	01/12/2 023	COPELIN, TY ALAN Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK vs. COPELIN, TY ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023-	01/12/2	CORBITT, TYLER	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00033	023	DEAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	CORBITT, TYLER DEAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00041		DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2023-	01/12/2	GUARDADO,	GUARDADO, MELISSA vs.	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00008	023	MELISSA Plaintiff	KELTNER, BRADYN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00005	01/12/2 023	HEATH, MICHAEL J Defendant	HUTCHINSON REGIONAL MEDICAL vs. HEATH, MICHAEL J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00005	01/12/2 023	HUTCHINSON REGIONAL MEDICAL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	HUTCHINSON REGIONAL MEDICAL vs. HEATH, MICHAEL J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FD-2023-	01/12/2	KELTNER,	GUARDADO, MELISSA vs.	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00008	023	BRADYN <mark>Defendant</mark>	KELTNER, BRADYN	
Kay	PO-2023-	01/12/2	LEACH, KEVIN	PAULSON, JANNA DENISE vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00008	023	DONALD Defendant	LEACH, KEVIN DONALD	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00040	01/12/20 23	LUNA, JOEL Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LUNA, JOEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00032	01/12/20 23	MCCOY, DONNIE LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00008	01/12/20 23	PAULSON, JANNA DENISE Plaintiff	PAULSON, JANNA DENISE vs. LEACH, KEVIN DONALD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00036	01/12/20 23	WEEMS, JUSTIN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WEEMS, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00032	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00033	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORBITT, TYLER DEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00034	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ARBONA, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00035	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COBURN, ERIC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00036	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WEEMS, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00037	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00038	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOOD, KEISHA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00039	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CHUPCO-LUNA, BETTIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00040	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LUNA, JOEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00041	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DANIEL, HEATHER DAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00042	01/12/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Court	Case Numb	er Filed	On Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk) SC-2023-000	038 01/12/	^{/2023} WOOD, KEISHA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WOOD, KEISHA	MONEY JUDGMENT

C 2022 00020	01/12/2023	WOOD,		
0C-2023-00038		KEISHA	Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE v